MIGN	0005879
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	800286993978 300286978 300286978 300286978 300286993978 300286978 300286724/16-01022-013 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	08/04/1601013011 **51.25
Office Use Only	JUL:25 2016 N. CAUSSEAUX

_ ._ . .

.....



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

PHONE | 239.334.7696 FAX | 239.334.3669 WEB | WWW.WILBURLAW.COM MAIL | P.O. BRAWEP 8 FORT MYERS, FL 33902

OFFICE THE BRADFORD BLOCK 1415 HENDRY ST. FORT MYERS, FL 33901

1116-5879

June 23, 2016

<u>Via Federal Express</u> Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: PBJ Auto Funding LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find an Application by Foreign Corporation to Transact Business in Florida, together with the Delaware Certificate of Good Standing for PBJ Funding LLC effective June 10, 2016 and our firm check for \$78.75 to cover the filing fee and Certificate of Status. The Delaware Certificates are always black and white. To authenticate same, you must go to the Delaware Division of Corporations website, use the "Authentication" number listed on the bottom right of the Certificate (#202470211) and also the filing number which is located on the bottom left of the Certificate (#5823584).

Please forward to me the Florida Certificate authorizing PBJ Auto Funding LLC to transact business in Florida at your earliest convenience. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

David L. Ciccarello

DLC/kn Enclosures

WILBUR C. SMITH, III | SAWYER C. SMITH | RYAN W. DOYLE | GERALDO F. OLIVO. III | DAVID L. CICCARELLO



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 29, 2016

DAVID L. CICCARELLO, ESQUIRE WILBUR SMITH ATTORNEYS AT LAW P.O. DRAWER 8 FT. MYERS, FL 33902

SUBJECT: PBJ AUTO FUNDING LLC Ref. Number: W16000045945

We have received your document for PBJ AUTO FUNDING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

There is a balance due of \$51.25.

You have completed the form for a corporation not an Limited Liability Company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseaux Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 116A00013690

www.sunbiz.org

WILBUR SMITH

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

PHONE | 239.334.7696 FAX | 239.334.3669 WEB | WWW.WILBURLAW.COM MAIL | P.O. DRAWER 8 FORT MYERS, FL 33902 OFFICE | THE BRADFORD BLOCK 1415 HENDRY ST. FORT MYERS, FL 33901

July 21, 2016

Via Federal Express

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: PBJ Auto Funding LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find your June 29, 2016 deficiency letter, together with PBJ Auto Funding LLC's Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida. Also enclosed is our firm check for \$51.25 which represents the balance due since we previously sent a check for \$78.75, making a total of \$130.00, for the filing fee and a Certificate of Status. You already received the Delaware Certificate of Good Standing dated June 10, 2016.

Please forward to me the Florida information authorizing PBJ Auto Funding LLC to transact business in Florida at your earliest convenience. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

David L. Ciccarello Email: DLCiccarello@wilburlaw.com

DLC/kn Enclosures

WILBUR C. SMITH, III | SAWYER C. SMITH | RYAN W. DOYLE | GERALDO F. OLIVO, III | DAVID L. CICCARELLO

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

PBJ Auto Funding LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liabilit	Company; must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C,	lternate name adopted for the purpose " or "LLC.")	e of trai	isacting business	in Florida. The alternate nar	ne must include "Limited
2. State of Delaware		. 3.	N/A		
	of which foreign limited liability	5.		(FEI number, if applicable)
4. ^{N/A}					
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605.	ss in Fl 0905, I	orida, if prior to 1 S. to determine	egistration.) penalty liability)	_
5. 2320 First Street, Suite	e 301				
Fort Myers, FL 33901					2 5 -
- 1800 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Street Address of F	rincipa	l Office)		
6. 2320 First Street, Suite	301		·		- 12 N
Fort Myers, FL 33901					- PH T
	(Mailing A	Address)		
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Bo	NOT acceptal	ble)	UNI ORI
Name:	David L. Ciccarello				IDA DA
Office Address:	1415 Hendry Street				
	Fort Myers			, Florida ³³⁹⁰¹	
	(City)			(Zip code)	-

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Richard Pitbladdo	(Manager)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

2320 First Street, Suite 301

Fort Myers, FL 33901

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Richard Pitbladdo



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PBJ AUTO FUNDING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.





Authentication: 202470211 Date: 06-10-16

5823584 8300

SR# 20164402997 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml